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1(109) 0:09 9 0:06 200.0 0:09 8 0:05 125.0
2 (104) 0:25 26 0:22 733.3 0:34 22 0:27 385.7
3(101) 0:19 16 0:11 137.5 0:53 18 0:43 430.0
4(112) 0:32 19 0:22 220.0 1:25 18 0:53 165.6
5(113) 0:11 4 0:03 37.5 1:36 17 1:04 200.0
6 (115) 0:15 9 0:07 87.5 1:51 15 1:03 131.3
7(111) 0:08 4 0:02 333 1:59 9 1:05 120.4
8(114) 0:07 3 0:02 40.0 2:06 9 1:03 100.0
9(110) 0:06 4 0:03 100.0 2:12 9 1:04 94.1
10 (105) 0:14 7 0:11 366.7 2:26 8 1:05 80.3

1(103) 0:11 5 0:06 120.0 2:37 4 1:07 74.4

2 (106) 0:09 1 - = 2:46 4 1:06 66.0
3(102) 0:17 9 0:14 466.7 3:03 4 1:18 74.3
4(108) 0:10 5 0:07 233.3 3:13 5 1:28 83.8
% 0:10 2 0:01 11.1 3:23 1 - -

TFiming by SPORTident timing-sportident.com


http://www.tcpdf.org

